10
11
12
13
14

15

16

Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOW

5/30/19

6/6/19

6/10/19

77119

7/8/19

8/5/19

8/12/19

9/9/19
9/23/19

11/8/19
11/19/19
11/25/19

1/19/20

1/23/20

1/28/20

2/20/20

Lead
Investigator

George, Joshua

George, Joshua

Johnson, Ashton

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert
Back, Robert
Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Incident Description

Nature of Incident: leak in 6" pvc line Cause/Duration of Incident: leak in main
Action Taken: in process of being repaired Line Type: PVC Population Affected:
900 Public Notice Method: Media Other Public Water Systems Affected?: No
Bacteriological Samples to be Collected?: Yes Health Department Notified?: Yes
Boil Water Advisory Issued?: Yes

Martin Co water is issuing a BWA for customers in Inez. Crews are repairing a 6"
PVC main line and customers are expected to be without water throughout the day.
Several public facilities are affected including the courthouse and community center.
Customers to be notified by call and social media.

BWA issued by facility due to 6" main line break. Customers affected: 350. No
public facilites. Customers are being notified via social media and phone calls.
BWA issued by facility due to a water main break on RT 40 in Beauty. Approximately
650 customers are affected. Boil Water Advisory was issued via Phone and social
media. Some schools are in affected area but are out for Summer Recess. Repairs
are underway.

BWA due to leaking 6" main

Approximately 75x3 (225 customers)

BWA due to PRV went bad

Approximately 3,714 customers

BWA issued by facility due to 6" line break. No public facilities are affected. Local
Health Dept will be notified. Customers: 40. Customers are being notified via phone
calls and radio.

BWA due to line brea

BWA issued by facility due to 4" PVC line break. Public facilities are affected:
Warfield Elementary. Customers are being notified via news media, radio, and social
media. Customers: 170

BWA due to 6" PVC line break

Main line leak

BWA due to 4" PVC line break

BWA due to 2" PVC water line break in the Tomahawk area

BWA being issued in Inez, due to a 6" line break.

BWA issued by facility due to 2" PVC line break. No public facilities effected. Health
Department notified. Customers notified via FaceBook, Social media, Radio, Email,
and TV.

BWA due to 8" main line break, 663 x 3 = 1,989 customers.



17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29

Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAINT

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAINT
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOW

3/14/20

3/28/20

4/7/20
5/3/20

5/29/20
6/2/20

6/23/20
6/29/20

9/24/20
9/26/20
10/1/20

10/5/20
10/23/20

Lead
Investigator

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Back, Robert
Back, Robert

Incident Description

BWA issued by facility due to a 4 inch PVC water main break on South Wolf Creek
to Pike Co. line. 98 customers are affected. Boil Water Advisory will be issued via
email to newspaper and Health Dept. No schools or medical facilities are affected.
Repairs have been completed.

Marcie Dials, Martin Co Water, 606-534-0111, reported a 6 inch Ductile Iron main
that is under repair and a boil water advisory by door to door for 20 customers in
Stepp Bottom. Martin Co Water 387 E. Main Street Inez, KY 41224, 606-298-3885.
Duty Officer - Michael Baggett at 23:18:44 on 03/28/2020

BWA due to a 4" PVC line break in Popular Fork Martin Co

BWA issued by 4 inch line break. Customers affected: 20. Customers are being
notified door to door and social media. No public facilities affected. Health
Department will be notified.

BWA due to 4" PVC line break
BWA due to valve installation.

BWA due to 4" main line break
BWA due to 8" line break. ERT#20202841

BWA due to a 2" line break on Dans Branch Road in the Pilgrim area.
BWA due to 6" PVC main line break in the pigeonroost area. EOC # 20204535
BWA due to 2" PVC line break on Moore Branch of Cold Water

BWA due to 2" valve replacement on little blacklog road
BWA issued by facility due to a 6" main under repair, affecting 15 customers.



Incident Type(s) Date Org Lead Incident Description
Contacted Investigator

bDow
30 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 12/3/20 Back, Robert BWA issued by facility due to 16 inch main line break.
31 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 12/7/20 Back, Robert BWA issued by facility due to 6" main line break.
32 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 1/1/21 Back, Robert BWA due to 4" PVC line break along HW 292 in Lovely
33 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 2/13/21 Back, Robert Boil water advisory due to a 4" PVC line break
34 DW-POWER OUTAGE 2/17/21 Back, Robert BWA due to loss of power and pressure at the water treatment plant.
35 DW-POWER OUTAGE 2/18/21 Back, Robert BWA issued by facility due to winter storm power outages in the area.
36 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 2/24/21 Back, Robert BWA due to 8" AC line break
37 DW-POWER OUTAGE 3/3/21 Back, Robert Boil water advisory due to loss of pressure from power outage on HW 40 East pump

station.
38 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 3/23/21 Back, Robert BWA due to line break cause by road work.



39

40

41

42

43

44

Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-PUMP FAILURE

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOW

4/28/21

5/28/21

7/16/21

7/22/21

7127121

7/30/21

Lead
Investigator

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Back, Robert

Incident Description

BWA issued by facility due to a 6 inch T-900 water main break on Fairview Lane in
Inez. The 118 customers affected will be notified of the boil water advisory via social
media and email. No schools or medical facilities are affected. Repairs are
underway.

BWA due to 8" main line break caused by wear and tear.

BWA due to 14" PVC main line break
ERT#20213090

BWA issued due to pump failure. No public facilities are affected. Customers will be
notified via phone and social media. Health Department will be notified.

4" Main Line Break

BWA due to 6'main Line Break



Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOwW

5/30/19

6/6/19

6/10/19

7/7/19

7/8/19

8/5/19

8/12/19

9/9/19
9/23/19

11/8/19
11/19/19
11/25/19

1/19/20

1/23/20

1/28/20

2/20/20

INCIDENT_
MUNICIPALI
TY_DESC

Inez

Inez

Beauty

Inez
Lovely

Inez

Lovely
Warfield

Inez

Tomahawk
Inez

Inez

Inez

LOCATION_DESC

Beauty,KY. Also affects
Warfield, Hode, Lovely (to
Little Peter Cave), Rt 292

Inez, Martin Co.

Rt 40

Rt 40 in front of Beauty
Post Office

908 Turkey Creek

Beauty, Warfield and
Lovely Communities

Blacklog

292 Lovely
Hode Road

Old route 3 and KY 1884
292, Riverfront

Poplar Fork

KY 1884 intersection in
Tomahawk

In Inez, along old route 3.

Junction of HWY 40/HWY
645

Inez area

INCIDENT_E FIRST_REP Populati

ND_DATE

06/05/2019

06/13/2019

06/13/2019

07/13/2019

07/13/2019

08/10/2019

08/17/2019

09/16/2019
10/14/2019

12/13/2019
11/27/2019
12/27/2019
03/06/2020
02/21/2020

02/21/2020

02/21/2020

ORT_DATE

05/30/2019

06/06/2019

06/10/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

08/05/2019

08/12/2019

09/09/2019
09/23/2019

11/14/2019
11/19/2019
12/05/2019
01/21/2020
01/23/2020

01/28/2020

02/20/2020

on
Affected

900

180

1050

1950

225

3714

120

300
510

450
150
180

50
195

42

1989



Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAINT

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAINT
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOwW

3/14/20

3/28/20

4/7/20
5/3/20

5/29/20
6/2/20

6/23/20
6/29/20

9/24/20
9/26/20
10/1/20

10/5/20
10/23/20

INCIDENT_
MUNICIPALI
TY_DESC

Inez

Inez

Inez
Inez

Inez
Inez

Inez
Davella

Pilgrim

Coldwater

Lovely

LOCATION_DESC

South Wolf Creek to Pike
Co Line

Marcie Dials, Martin Co
Water, 606-534-0111,
reported a 6 inch Ductile
Iron main that is under
repair and a boil water
advisory by door to door
for 20 customers in Stepp
Bottom. Martin Co Water
387 E. Main Street Inez,
KY 41224, 606-298-
3885.

Duty Officer - Michael
Baggett at 23:18:44 on
03/28/2020

popular fork

From Water Plant to
Turkey Tank on Route
908.

Yellow Creek in inez

Old route 3 Rockcastle
creek

coldwater road

Route 3 in the Davella
community

Dans Branch Road in the
Pilgrim community

HW 2032 Pigeonroost
area.

BWA on Moore Branch of
Cold Water

Little Blacklog creek
Long Branch Road

ND_DATE

03/17/2020

04/09/2020

04/10/2020
05/06/2020

06/11/2020

06/05/2020

06/27/2020
07/03/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

11/17/2020

11/17/2020
10/30/2020

03/16/2020

03/30/2020

04/08/2020
05/04/2020

06/02/2020

06/02/2020

06/24/2020
07/02/2020

09/25/2020

09/29/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020
10/23/2020

INCIDENT_E FIRST_REP Populati
ORT_DATE on

Affected
294

30
60

90

480

480
135

30

1010

45

42
45



Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK
DW-POWER OUTAGE

DW-POWER OUTAGE

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-POWER OUTAGE

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org INCIDENT_
Contacted MUNICIPALI
DOwW TY_DESC

12/3/20 Inez

12/7/20 Lovely

1/1/21 Lovely
2/13/21 Inez
2/17/21 Inez

2/18/21 Inez

2/24/21 Inez

3/3/21 Inez

3/23/21 Inez

LOCATION_DESC

From House # 773 Turkey
Creek to 40 East Pump
Station. All of Inez to Fitz
Branch. All of Coldwater

Little Peter Cave in
Lovely, Route 1714
HW 292 Lovely

From Evans Hill to the
end of HW 292

Route 908 Turkey Creek
to Calf Creek. All of old
RT 3.

From HWY 40 East pump
station to Evan's Hill on
292 including Beauty,
Warfield, Lovely, Route
2032, Pigeon Roost, Wolf
Creek, and Meathouse.

From HWY 40 West pump
station to Saltwell,
Tomahawk, Milo, Eden
West.

All of Inez, Blacklog, Cold
water, and new route 3.
Including Inez
elementary, Martin Co
High School, and Martin
Co nursing home.

HW 292 from Evans Hill to
the Pike County line.

HW 2032 to the Pike Co
line along HW 292.
Including Meathouse and
Pigeon Roost areas.

ND_DATE

12/04/2020

12/11/2020

01/05/2021
02/19/2021
03/31/2021

03/23/2021

03/05/2021

03/31/2021

03/31/2021

12/03/2020

12/07/2020

01/01/2021
02/13/2021
02/17/2021

02/18/2021

02/24/2021

03/03/2021

03/23/2021

INCIDENT_E FIRST_REP Populati
ORT_DATE on
Affected

1800

75

165
210
2050

5400

3000

450

720



Incident Type(s)

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-PUMP FAILURE

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK

Date Org
Contacted
DOwW

4/28/21

5/28/21

7/16/21

7/22/21

7127121

7/30/21

INCIDENT_
MUNICIPALI
TY_DESC

Inez

Beauty

Inez

Pilgrim

LOCATION_DESC

Fairview Lane to
Blackberry Road

The Beauty area of Martin
County

System wide BWA due to
line break on main 14"
trunk line.

Big Branch Meathouse

Turkey Creek Route 908

2208 Turkey Creek to Calf
Creek, Along Tug Fork
River Road and Dempsy
Hollow

approx 200 customers x 3
=600

4" line break

Old Route 3

ND_DATE

05/10/2021

06/04/2021

07/22/2021

04/29/2021

05/28/2021

07/20/2021

07/22/2021

07/27/2021

07/30/2021

INCIDENT_E FIRST_REP Populati
ORT_DATE on

Affected
354

3000

10000

36

195



