Incident Type(s)	Date Org Contacted DOW	Lead Investigator	Incident Description
1 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/30/19	George, Joshua	Nature of Incident: leak in 6" pvc line Cause/Duration of Incident: leak in main Action Taken: in process of being repaired Line Type: PVC Population Affected: 900 Public Notice Method: Media Other Public Water Systems Affected?: No Bacteriological Samples to be Collected?: Yes Health Department Notified?: Yes Boil Water Advisory Issued?: Yes
2 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/6/19	George, Joshua	Martin Co water is issuing a BWA for customers in Inez. Crews are repairing a 6" PVC main line and customers are expected to be without water throughout the day. Several public facilities are affected including the courthouse and community center. Customers to be notified by call and social media.
3 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/10/19	Johnson, Ashton	BWA issued by facility due to 6" main line break. Customers affected: 350. No public faciliites. Customers are being notified via social media and phone calls.
4 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/7/19	Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to a water main break on RT 40 in Beauty. Approximately 650 customers are affected. Boil Water Advisory was issued via Phone and social media. Some schools are in affected area but are out for Summer Recess. Repairs are underway.
5 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/8/19	Back, Robert	BWA due to leaking 6" main Approximately 75x3 (225 customers)
6 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	8/5/19	Back, Robert	BWA due to PRV went bad Approximately 3,714 customers
7 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	8/12/19	Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to 6" line break. No public facilities are affected. Local Health Dept will be notified. Customers: 40. Customers are being notified via phone calls and radio.
8 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/9/19	Back, Robert	BWA due to line brea
9 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/23/19	Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to 4" PVC line break. Public facilities are affected: Warfield Elementary. Customers are being notified via news media, radio, and social media. Customers: 170
10 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/8/19	Back, Robert	BWA due to 6" PVC line break
11 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/19/19	Back, Robert	Main line leak
12 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/25/19	Back, Robert	BWA due to 4" PVC line break
13 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/19/20	Back, Robert	BWA due to 2" PVC water line break in the Tomahawk area
14 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/23/20	Back, Robert	BWA being issued in Inez, due to a 6" line break.
15 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/28/20	Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to 2" PVC line break. No public facilities effected. Health Department notified. Customers notified via FaceBook, Social media, Radio, Email, and TV.
16 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/20/20	Back, Robert	BWA due to 8" main line break, 663 x 3 = 1,989 customers.

Incident Type(s)	Date Org Lead Contacted Investigator DOW	Incident Description
17 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/14/20 Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to a 4 inch PVC water main break on South Wolf Creek to Pike Co. line. 98 customers are affected. Boil Water Advisory will be issued via email to newspaper and Health Dept. No schools or medical facilities are affected. Repairs have been completed.
18 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/28/20 Back, Robert	Marcie Dials, Martin Co Water, 606-534-0111, reported a 6 inch Ductile Iron main that is under repair and a boil water advisory by door to door for 20 customers in Stepp Bottom. Martin Co Water 387 E. Main Street Inez, KY 41224, 606-298-3885. Duty Officer - Michael Baggett at 23:18:44 on 03/28/2020

19 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK 20 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	4/7/20 Back, Robert 5/3/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to a 4" PVC line break in Popular Fork Martin Co BWA issued by 4 inch line break. Customers affected: 20. Customers are being notified door to door and social media. No public facilities affected. Health Department will be notified.
21 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/29/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 4" PVC line break
22 DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAIN1	6/2/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to valve installation.
23 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/23/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 4" main line break
24 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/29/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 8" line break. ERT#20202841
25 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/24/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to a 2" line break on Dans Branch Road in the Pilgrim area.
26 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/26/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 6" PVC main line break in the pigeonroost area. EOC # 20204535
27 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	10/1/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 2" PVC line break on Moore Branch of Cold Water
28 DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAINT 29 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	10/5/20 Back, Robert 10/23/20 Back, Robert	BWA due to 2" valve replacement on little blacklog road BWA issued by facility due to a 6" main under repair, affecting 15 customers.

Incident Type(s)	Date Org Lead Contacted Investigator DOW	Incident Description
30 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	12/3/20 Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to 16 inch main line break.
31 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	12/7/20 Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to 6" main line break.
32 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/1/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to 4" PVC line break along HW 292 in Lovely
33 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/13/21 Back, Robert	Boil water advisory due to a 4" PVC line break
34 DW-POWER OUTAGE	2/17/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to loss of power and pressure at the water treatment plant.
35 DW-POWER OUTAGE	2/18/21 Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to winter storm power outages in the area.
36 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/24/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to 8" AC line break
37 DW-POWER OUTAGE	3/3/21 Back, Robert	Boil water advisory due to loss of pressure from power outage on HW 40 East pump
J. DWI OWEN OUTAGE	0/0/21 Baok, Nobelt	station.
38 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/23/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to line break cause by road work.

Incident Type(s)	Date Org Lead Contacted Investigator DOW	Incident Description
39 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	4/28/21 Back, Robert	BWA issued by facility due to a 6 inch T-900 water main break on Fairview Lane in Inez. The 118 customers affected will be notified of the boil water advisory via social media and email. No schools or medical facilities are affected. Repairs are underway.
40 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/28/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to 8" main line break caused by wear and tear.
41 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/16/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to 14" PVC main line break ERT#20213090
42 DW-PUMP FAILURE	7/22/21 Back, Robert	BWA issued due to pump failure. No public facilities are affected. Customers will be notified via phone and social media. Health Department will be notified.
43 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/27/21	4" Main Line Break
44 DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/30/21 Back, Robert	BWA due to 6'main Line Break
44 DW-LINE DREAR/LEAR	1130121 Back, Robell	DVA due to o main time bleak

Incident Type(s)	Date Org INCIDENT Contacted MUNICIPA DOW TY_DESC	ALI	INCIDENT_E ND_DATE	FIRST_REP ORT_DATE	Populati on Affected
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/30/19 Inez	Beauty,KY. Also affects Warfield, Hode, Lovely (to Little Peter Cave), Rt 292	06/05/2019	05/30/2019	900
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/6/19 Inez	Inez, Martin Co.	06/13/2019	06/06/2019	180
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/10/19	Rt 40	06/13/2019	06/10/2019	1050
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/7/19 Beauty	Rt 40 in front of Beauty Post Office	07/13/2019	07/08/2019	1950
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/8/19 Inez	908 Turkey Creek	07/13/2019	07/08/2019	225
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	8/5/19 Lovely	Beauty, Warfield and Lovely Communities	08/10/2019	08/05/2019	3714
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	8/12/19 Inez	Blacklog	08/17/2019	08/12/2019	120
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/9/19 Lovely	292 Lovely	09/16/2019	09/09/2019	300
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/23/19 Warfield	Hode Road	10/14/2019		510
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/8/19 Inez	Old route 3 and KY 1884	12/13/2019	11/14/2019	450
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/19/19	292, Riverfront	11/27/2019		150
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	11/25/19	Poplar Fork		12/05/2019	180
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/19/20 Tomahaw	Tomahawk	03/06/2020		50
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/23/20 Inez	In Inez, along old route 3.	02/21/2020	01/23/2020	195
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/28/20 Inez	Junction of HWY 40/HWY 645	02/21/2020	01/28/2020	42
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/20/20 Inez	Inez area	02/21/2020	02/20/2020	1989

Incident Type(s)	Date Org INCIDENT Contacted MUNICIPA DOW TY_DESC		INCIDENT_E ND_DATE	FIRST_REP ORT_DATE	Populati on Affected
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/14/20 Inez	South Wolf Creek to Pike Co Line	03/17/2020	03/16/2020	294
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/28/20 Inez	Marcie Dials, Martin Co Water, 606-534-0111, reported a 6 inch Ductile Iron main that is under repair and a boil water advisory by door to door for 20 customers in Stepp Bottom. Martin Co Water 387 E. Main Street Inez, KY 41224, 606-298- 3885. Duty Officer - Michael Baggett at 23:18:44 on 03/28/2020	04/09/2020	03/30/2020	
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	4/7/20 Inez	popular fork	04/10/2020	04/08/2020	30
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/3/20 Inez	From Water Plant to Turkey Tank on Route 908.	05/06/2020	05/04/2020	60
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/29/20 Inez	Yellow Creek in inez	06/11/2020	06/02/2020	90
DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAIN	1 6/2/20 Inez	Old route 3 Rockcastle creek	06/05/2020	06/02/2020	480
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/23/20 Inez	coldwater road	06/27/2020		
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	6/29/20 Davella	Route 3 in the Davella community	07/03/2020	07/02/2020	135
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/24/20 Pilgrim	Dans Branch Road in the Pilgrim community	09/29/2020	09/25/2020	30
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	9/26/20	HW 2032 Pigeonroost area.	09/29/2020	09/29/2020	1010
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	10/1/20 Coldwate	r BWA on Moore Branch of Cold Water	11/17/2020	10/05/2020	45
DW-CONSTRUCTION-MAIN	1 10/5/20	Little Blacklog creek	11/17/2020	10/05/2020	42
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	10/23/20 Lovely	Long Branch Road	10/30/2020	10/23/2020	45

Incident Type(s)	_	INCIDENT_ MUNICIPALI TY_DESC	LOCATION_DESC	INCIDENT_E ND_DATE	FIRST_REP ORT_DATE	Populati on Affected
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	12/3/20	Inez	From House # 773 Turkey Creek to 40 East Pump Station. All of Inez to Fitz Branch. All of Coldwater	12/04/2020	12/03/2020	1800
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	12/7/20	Lovely	Little Peter Cave in Lovely, Route 1714	12/11/2020	12/07/2020	75
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	1/1/21	Lovely	HW 292 Lovely	01/05/2021	01/01/2021	165
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/13/21	•	From Evans Hill to the end of HW 292	02/19/2021	02/13/2021	210
DW-POWER OUTAGE	2/17/21	Inez	Route 908 Turkey Creek to Calf Creek. All of old RT 3.	03/31/2021	02/17/2021	2050
DW-POWER OUTAGE	2/18/21	Inez	From HWY 40 East pump station to Evan's Hill on 292 including Beauty, Warfield, Lovely, Route 2032, Pigeon Roost, Wolf Creek, and Meathouse. From HWY 40 West pump station to Saltwell, Tomahawk, Milo, Eden West.	03/23/2021	02/18/2021	5400
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	2/24/21	Inez	All of Inez, Blacklog, Cold water, and new route 3. Including Inez elementary, Martin Co High School, and Martin Co nursing home.	03/05/2021	02/24/2021	3000
DW-POWER OUTAGE	3/3/21	Inez	HW 292 from Evans Hill to the Pike County line.	03/31/2021	03/03/2021	450
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	3/23/21	Inez	HW 2032 to the Pike Co line along HW 292. Including Meathouse and Pigeon Roost areas.	03/31/2021	03/23/2021	720

Incident Type(s)	Date Org Contacted DOW	INCIDENT_ MUNICIPALI TY_DESC	LOCATION_DESC	INCIDENT_E ND_DATE	FIRST_REP ORT_DATE	Populati on Affected
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	4/28/21	Inez	Fairview Lane to Blackberry Road	05/10/2021	04/29/2021	354
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	5/28/21	Beauty	The Beauty area of Martin County	06/04/2021	05/28/2021	3000
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/16/21	Inez	System wide BWA due to line break on main 14" trunk line.	07/22/2021	07/20/2021	10000
DW-PUMP FAILURE	7/22/21	Pilgrim	Big Branch Meathouse		07/22/2021	36
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/27/21	Turkey Creek	Route 908 2208 Turkey Creek to Calf Creek, Along Tug Fork River Road and Dempsy Hollow approx 200 customers x 3 = 600 4" line break		07/27/2021	
DW-LINE BREAK/LEAK	7/30/21		Old Route 3		07/30/2021	195